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,-�������'�$./$+ #-�������'�,0/,$ ������� ��&����

,-�������'�$./$+ #-�������'�,0/,$ ������� ��&����

,-�������'�$./$+ #-�������'�,0/,$ ������� ��&����

,-�������'�$./$+ #-�������'�,0/,$ ������� ��&����

,-�������'�$./$+ #-�������'�,0/,$ ������� ��&����

,-�������'�$./$+ #-�������'�,0/,$

12345673893::6;8<6=> ?3@;4438A@:23:; BC BDEFDEG HI HI BDEFDEG

<6=>;8:;8J;K3:38L36=3@M A@3893=638J;748;8N76O3 GC BDEPDQR GI GI BDEPDQR

J;KS812345673 T6UO738VW>2;X3 HC BDIEDIY GQ GQ BDIEDIY

VSZ3[8\=]27XX;2 7̂3@38_32̀;6S8T36̀MS EC BDIRDEF BI BI BDIRDEF

VSZ3[8\=]27XX;2 <63=:738_;@:;48_3X36[M;4 IC GDQBDBG BG BG GDQBDBG

VSZ3[8\=]27XX;2 T;2@3@:381322S48J;748A6O;4 RC GDBHDHI BQ BQ GDBHDHI

<3a7O3Z3 b3@7;638̂S>S8<3KaS4 FC GDBIDIF P P GDBIDIF

<3a7O3Z3 _3273@38b3=c;@>3̀[8:;8_S=23 BC QDIRDEG HI HI QDIRDEG

<3a7O3Z3 V7@38_;@;d;48bS2@;266;4 GC BDQRDHG GI GI BDQRDHG

e4̀S638T;2@3@:38J3̀[7: f;6;@38J3̀[7:893d HC BDQRDIB GQ GQ BDQRDIB

12345673893::6;8<6=> ?3@;4438A@:23:; BC BDEFDEG HI HI BDEFDEG

<6=>;8:;8J;K3:38L36=3@M A@3893=638J;748;8N76O3 GC BDEPDQR GI GI BDEPDQR

J;KS812345673 T6UO738VW>2;X3 HC BDIEDIY GQ GQ BDIEDIY

VSZ3[8\=]27XX;2 T;2@3@:381322S48J;748A6O;4 EC GDBHDHI BI BI GDBHDHI

VSZ3[8\=]27XX;2 <63=:738_;@:;48_3X36[M;4 BC GDQBDBG HI HI GDQBDBG

<3a7O3Z3 b3@7;638̂S>S8<3KaS4 GC GDBIDIF GI GI GDBIDIF

J;KS812345673 b3g4;8T2;7]348JS=K7663̀ BC QDIHDBQ HI HI QDIHDBQ

<3a7O3Z3 b3@7;638̂S>S8<3KaS4 BC QDIEDQQ HI HI QDIEDQQ

VSZ3[8\=]27XX;2 A@3893=638_;@:;4 GC QDIRDER GI GI QDIRDER
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()�������&�$*+$, #)�������&�(-+($ ������� ��.����

()�������&�$*+$, #)�������&�(-+($ ������� ��.����

()�������&�$*+$, #)�������&�(-+($ ������� ��.����

/0123456789:6 /;<6=3>65:?@3427:3 AB ACDECAF DG DG ACDECAF

>9;?03<03/016<63H69;6IJ /6K6093L6:6 MB ACDECMG MG MG ACDECMG

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 S2J23T9?05Q23L07U;:Q63V6:W3X2Y07 DB ACDACED ME ME ACDACED

/0123456789:6 Z6?5:093[050:563L2IQ0:523<03P9:\0:56 FB ACDACE] AG AG ACDACE]

>6Y:\6O6 >6:23̂_=̀6 GB ACDACDD AM AM ACDACDD

>6I21616 H0IIa3V2;763T9\07 bB ACDMCGF AE AE ACDMCGF

>[[3 L6Q=0;73<03X:163c:0:56 ]B ACDDCGM d d ACDDCGM

>6Y:\6O6 c8_Q253Ve?053Z69\J2 fB ACDFCAb f f ACDFCAb

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 >96;<:23>6556_6 dB ACDFCDA ] ] ACDFCDA

/0123456789:6 g50<05:_23T;R;7Q23Z699 AEB ACDFCFG b b ACDFCFG

>6Y:\6O6 Z;:9=05103P5Q0R6 AAB ACDFCGA G G ACDFCGA

/0123456789:6 X06I<52346h7Q63i63V:9\6 AMB ACDGCDG F F ACDGCDG

>[[ j=:6R23<03X:163c:0:56 ADB ACDbCEE D D ACDbCEE

/0123456789:6 k6?:?3S25R03g56W03N0Q2 AFB ACD]CAA M M ACD]CAA

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 X;_673L250:56 AGB ACDfCEf A A ACDfCEf

>6I21616 Le5_:23<273V6IQ273Sl3[05<:RJ2 AbB ACDfCF] A A ACDfCF]

>[[ i6I:093T;R;7Q23<03g65:63L6_=6a A]B ACDdCGf A A ACDdCGf

/0123456789:6 g56I_:7_23L6_=6<23 AfB ACFECED A A ACFECED

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 X02I65<23Y6:73_:I099: AdB ACFECFG A A ACFECFG

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 g:9:Y03N2R;0:563<63Z616 MEB ACFACEA A A ACFACEA

/0123456789:6 S2J23\:Q25329:\0:5636I<5:I2 MAB ACFACFE A A ACFACFE

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 m;5:3V2;W63X0J2 MMB ACFMCDD A A ACFMCDD

/0123456789:6 /2<5:R23g05I6I<073<23[56<2 MDB ACFMCFE A A ACFMCFE

456789:63[6<<903>9;? H6593g56IW3H205I05 MFB ACFFCFG A A ACFFCFG

n;:IQ69 i6I:093S25<6I3<03T910:<6 MGB ACFGCGf A A ACFGCGf

>6I21616 H0IIa3V2;763T9\07 AB ACDMCGF DG DG ACDMCGF

>6Y:\6O6 Z;:9=05103P5Q0R6 MB ACDFCGA MG MG ACDFCGA

>[[ i6I:093T;R;7Q23<03g65:63L6_=6a DB ACDdCGf ME ME ACDdCGf

/0123456789:6 g56I_:7_23L6_=6<23 FB ACFECED AG AG ACFECED

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 g:9:Y03N2R;0:563<63Z616 GB ACFACEA AM AM ACFACEA

/0123456789:6 /2<5:R23g05I6I<073<23[56<2 bB ACFMCFE AE AE ACFMCFE

n;:IQ69 i6I:093S25<6I3<03T910:<6 ]B ACFGCGf d d ACFGCGf

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 >96;<:23>6556_6 AB ACDFCDA DG DG ACDFCDA

/0123456789:6 g50<05:_23T;R;7Q23Z699 MB ACDFCFG MG MG ACDFCFG

/0123456789:6 k6?:?3S25R03g56W03N0Q2 DB ACD]CAA ME ME ACD]CAA

>6I21616 Le5_:23<273V6IQ273Sl3[05<:RJ2 FB ACDfCF] AG AG ACDfCF]

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 X02I65<23Y6:73_:I099: GB ACFECFG AM AM ACFECFG

N2O6=3P;Q5:RR05 Z;7Q6\23?25o6369\07 bB ACGECFF AE AE ACGECFF
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&'()*+,-./01- 203)*4',,'1,-*5'6) 78 9:;9:<= >; >; 9:;9:<=

&'()*+,-./01- ?10*@'A- B8 9:;C:7> B; B; 9:;C:7>

5)D-E*FG6,1HH', I'6',*J-0)K 78 9:<;:7; >; >; 9:<;:7;

+,-./01-*I-330'*L0GM N)O)*P1Q6),*-R'P'3)*Q).6- B8 9:<S:>9 B; B; 9:<S:>9

TG1A6-0 U-G,)*-R'P'3)*Q)'0E) >8 9:<C:>C B9 B9 9:<C:>C

5)D-E*FG6,1HH', &)3,1H)*4,'1,'*V1-. <8 9:<=:7; 7; 7; 9:<=:7;

L-K1P-D- 20'W-A3,'*2A3,'-X- ;8 9:;7:>= 7B 7B 9:;7:>=

5)D-E*FG6,1HH', 2A3,Y*U'1.6', S8 9:;>:B; 79 79 9:;>:B;


